ALCON AG

ALCON AG
ISIN:  CH0432492467

WKN: H01301128

Prehled
17.07.2024 11:40:36
Cena
79,32 CHF
Zména © -085%(-0,68)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CH0432492467
Symbol ALC
Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Ména CHF
Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 40.843 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

75,52 CHF
(1.000)

83,46 CHF
(1.000)

79,74 CHF
79,40 CHF
79,32 CHF
80,00 CHF

79,34488
CHF

576
45.702,65
3

363

30

a0.00
75.00
70.00

65.00 1\4

60.00

55.00

51

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet
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Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
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21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024
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R
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155863092,232686073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0432492467&ID_NOTATION=252554110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0432492467&ID_NOTATION=252554110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62136900b2dad1e1023cdd203f21ce05da5930a543e63b41aba856c0d3ee40c7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a0308bd72a5d5953&time=1721312586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580e3b99f43d6e8894dcd49b4081861b4c45c5272e42c9610b15111ffdc34dd0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7b431069cb1bc67b&time=1721312586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9db2a849b1955bae81fd0eac91d1e941553542ba1f38b4ff8f3ca224e951b3c0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e29ca5e674da2dba&time=1721312586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35102c9d2a74e7ccdfe7b1619035751ca15eb163897c8ec8cfa0a32ccaf43692&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daaefcc2fe69b0d65&time=1721312586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7c08736990a095e6d9f9d41057d3989d58e0b117435505f592e03ae62b9a6ca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4e30e992b721d091&time=1721312586&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0432492467-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0432492467

ALCON AG

Detaily

17.07.2024 11:40:36

Cena
79,32 CHF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,85% (-0,68)
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75.00
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65.00

ISIN CH0432492467

Symbol ALC

Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Ména CHF

Sektor Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Typ Akcie

cenného

papiru

Trzni 40.843 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 75,52 CHF
(1.000)
Prodej (€astka) 83,46 CHF
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 79,74 CHF
Max 79,40 CHF
Min 79,32 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 80,00 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 79,34488
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 576
Obchodovany objem 45.702,65
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 363
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +18,68% +10,22% +26,98%
Vykonn. +12,69  +7,42 +17,00
(abs.)
Beta 0,69 0,74 0,88
Volatilita 23,58 22,08 26,29

CESKAS

spofitelna

60.00

55.00

2022

2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

2024

80,47 CHF (837
80,43 CHF (544

77,20 CHF (22.369
71,77 CHF (9.950
83,20 CHF (23.05.2024
62,36 CHF (03.01.2024
83,20 CHF (23.05.2024
62,16 CHF (17.11.2023

—_ T = — — = O ~—

Burza [3 Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
SIX Swiss Exchange 17.07.2024 16:07 79,82 CHF 49,80 5.606
NYSE 17.07.2024 16:07 90,21 USD 22,19 3.039
London Stock Exchange 17.07.2024 11:40 79,32 CHF 0,05 8
European Trade Reporting
Hanover 28.06.2019 08:00 52,91 EUR 0,00 2
Hamburg 28.06.2019 12:29 53,43 EUR 0,01
Frankfurt 28.06.2019 17:10 54,07 EUR 0,06 23
Duesseldorf 28.06.2019 11:10 53,10 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252554110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251741796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250443904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931497

ALCON AG

Berlin 28.06.2019 18:47 54,31 EUR 0,00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931498

ALCON AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Alcon

Kontakty
ALCON AG

Royce Bedward, Chemin de Blandonnet 8 -
1214 Genf

Telefon:+41-817-293-04-50
Fax:+41-817-916-26-52
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: ALCON AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Alcon, Inc. engages in the development, manufacture, and marketing of market surgical
equipment and devices, pharmaceutical eye drops, and consumer vision care products to

treat eye diseases and disorders. It operates through the following segments: Surgical and

Vision Care. The Surgical segment offers implantable products, consumables and
equipment for use in surgical procedures to address cataracts, vitreoretinal conditions,
refractive errors, and glaucoma. The Vision Care segment comprises daily disposable,
reusable and color-enhancing contact lenses, as well as portfolio of ocular health products,
including over-the-counter products for dry eye, contact lens care, and ocular allergies, as
well as ocular vitamins and redness relievers. The company was founded by Mr. Robert
Alexander and Mr. William Conner on 1945 and is headquartered in Geneva, Switzerland.

Clenové predstavenstva

David J.
Endicott

lan Bell
Laurent Attias
Rajkumar
Narayanan
Sergio Duplan

Sue-Jean Lin

Tim Stonesifer

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Arthur Cummings
Bono Raquel Cruz
Dieter Spalti

D. Grossman

Ines Pdschel
Karen May

Lynn Bleil

Scott Maw
Thomas Heinrich

Glanzmann
F. Ball

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0432492467-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0432492467
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